
1 Rino Matsuike

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 24 129.32 67.72 61.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.620 0 2 0 1 2 0

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 2 3 2 2 3 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.782 2 3 1 3 3 3

4 3Lo 4.90 1.18 6.082 2 3 3 2 3 2

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 3 3 1 4 3 2

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 1.30 9.223 2 2 2 2 3 2

8 3F!+3T+2T ! 11.88 X 0.11 11.990 0 1 -1 1 1 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 4 4 3

10 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.95 10.303 2 3 2 2 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 3 3 3

58.45 67.72

Skating Skills 1.60 7.757.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.507.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25

Performance 1.60 7.757.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.25 7.75

Composition 1.60 7.657.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.858.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.75

61.60

2 Hana YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 23 127.44 71.28 56.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.24 10.242 3 3 3 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.30 11.403 2 3 2 2 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.86 5.163 1 3 2 2 2 1

4 SSp4 2.50 0.35 2.852 3 1 1 1 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 1.08 5.983 2 3 1 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 2 2 1

7 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 9.13 X 0.11 9.240 0 2 -1 0 1 0

8 2A+3T 8.25 X -1.09 7.16-2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.432 2 2 2 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 0 2 1 1 2 2

63.97 71.28

Skating Skills 1.60 7.107.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.657.00 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.60 7.257.50 6.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.007.25 6.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.107.25 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25

56.16
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3 Mao SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 19 115.55 65.31 50.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 2 3 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 3 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 1 1 1 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.563 3 4 4 3 3 3

6 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 1 -1 0 1 -1

7 3Sq+3T q 9.35 X -0.17 9.180 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.26 7.191 1 0 1 1 1 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.42 7.913 2 2 3 3 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.552 3 3 3 3 3 3

58.17 65.31

Skating Skills 1.60 6.406.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.106.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.356.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.306.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

50.24

4 AYUMI SHIBAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 21 112.60 63.32 49.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 2 2 -1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.191 1 0 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 0 2 2 2 3 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 0 1 -1 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 2 2 2 3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2 2 1

8 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.83 10.622 2 1 2 1 1 0

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.672 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.252 1 1 2 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.622 2 4 4 3 4 4

57.77 63.32

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.955.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.206.00 5.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.256.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.206.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

49.28
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5 Rion Sumiyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 22 110.41 58.69 52.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.66 -0.85 7.81-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 3 2 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.462 2 3 3 3 3 3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 2 1 1 2 3 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.64 7.902 1 1 2 1 1 1

8 StSq4 3.90 1.09 4.993 3 2 3 3 3 2

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S+3T<+2T < 9.86 X -0.95 8.91-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 2 1 3

56.08 58.69

Skating Skills 1.60 6.706.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.406.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.656.25 6.75 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.506.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.706.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 7.25

52.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Ami NAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 109.78 60.98 48.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.042 2 2 2 2 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 2 1 2 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 2 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 1 1 2 2 2

6 2A+3T 7.50 -0.67 6.83-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 3F!+1Eu+3S ! 11.11 X -0.42 10.69-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 3 2 3 2 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.432 2 2 1 2 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 3 3 3 2 2 3

58.10 60.98

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.856.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.306.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.106.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00

48.80
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7 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 104.54 54.70 49.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.901 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.52 9.021 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.20 6.401 1 0 0 1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 1 2 2

5 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 1 0 1 0

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.59 8.842 2 1 2 1 0 1

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.94 3.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.222 3 2 3 3 3 3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 2 2 2 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

51.09 54.70

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.956.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.256.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.306.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.456.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75

49.84

8 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 12 99.30 52.02 47.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T < 8.92 -0.75 8.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.55 2.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 1 2 1 2 2

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.75 3.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 9.13 X -0.53 8.60-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 1 1 2 2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 1 2 2 2 2

9 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.32 6.94-1 0 0 -2 -1 0 -1

10 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.10 3.21-3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 2 3 2 2 3 4

53.38 52.02

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.705.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.856.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.906.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75

47.28
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9 Juria TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

IRTS FSC 9 93.66 50.38 43.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.53 7.73-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3Fe e 4.24 -1.19 3.05-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.562 2 0 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 2 1 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.612 1 1 2 1 1 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.56 X -0.46 6.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -3

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.17 6.331 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.071 1 1 1 0 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 2 1 0 1 1 0

51.10 50.38

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

43.28

10 Sae SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 2 93.41 51.49 41.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.35 6.85-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.74 6.042 1 2 2 2 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1 1 2

5 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.07 5.671 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.24 6.25-1 -1 1 1 0 -1 -1

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.48 3.30-1 -1 -1 1 -2 -2 -3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 1 0 1 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.261 0 1 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 2 1 0 1

49.63 51.49

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.055.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.50

41.92
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11 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 92.32 45.00 48.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -3 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 1 2 3 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 2 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.612 2 2 1 1 0 0

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.67 8.922 2 2 2 1 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.34 6.502 1 1 1 0 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.293 2 3 1 2 2 2

45.18 45.00

Skating Skills 1.60 6.306.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.855.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.156.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.155.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.50

48.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Chisato URAMATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 20 91.90 45.30 47.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.11 9.39-1 -1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 2 1 2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz 5.90 0.47 6.371 1 0 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 0 1 1 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 1 1 2 2 0

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.56 X -0.92 5.64-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -4

11 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 3 1 1 2 2

44.48 45.30

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.806.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.805.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.905.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 7.00 6.25 5.75

47.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Ikura KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 13 89.66 45.54 45.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -0.85 3.87-3 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A+1T 3.70 -0.99 2.71-3 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 2 1 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1 0 1

6 3F 5.30 0.42 5.721 1 1 2 0 0 1

7 3T+3Tq q 9.24 X -0.84 8.40-1 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 3Lo+REP 3.77 X -1.57 2.20-3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.09 8.120 1 0 1 0 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 2 3 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 1 1 2 2 2

49.68 45.54

Skating Skills 1.60 5.805.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.555.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.705.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

45.12

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Azusa TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 11 88.02 43.82 47.20 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.17 4.13-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1 1 2

4 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.731 1 0 1 0 -1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 1 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 2 3 2 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.482 0 1 0 1 0 0

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.47 8.392 1 2 1 -1 0 0

10 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.68 5.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 3 3 2 2 2

48.40 43.82

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.706.00 5.75 7.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.705.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.906.00 5.75 7.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 7.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

47.20

Falls:  -3.00 (3)

National Junior

Nov. 21 - 23, 2020

Hachinohe,Aomori
Version:2020.59.11190.968
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15 ARISA KAMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 85.40 42.24 44.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 1 1 1 0

5 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.67 6.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 -1 0 0 0 1 0

7 3Lz+REP 4.54 X -2.12 2.42-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -5 -4

8 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Fe+2T e 6.09 X -1.27 4.82-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.022 3 2 3 2 3 3

47.71 42.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.205.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.455.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.605.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.606.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

44.16

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Haruna Iwasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 10 84.87 43.47 42.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.24 9.86-1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 3F!+SEQ+2S* * 4.24 -2.44 1.80-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 3 2 1 1 2 2

5 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 1 0 1 2

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.21 2.390 0 -1 -2 -2 0 -1

9 3Lz!< ! 5.19 X -1.98 3.21-5 -4 -3 -5 -3 -4 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.022 1 3 3 2 3 3

49.06 43.47

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.50 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.105.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.205.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.405.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

42.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

National Junior
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17 HINAKO KATAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 84.56 41.60 42.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 2 1 1 1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2 2 2

4 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-2 -4 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.36 3.24-1 -2 -3 -3 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 3Sq+2T< < 5.87 X -1.72 4.15-3 -5 -4 -3 -4 -4 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 2 1 0

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.39 7.211 2 0 1 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 1 2 2 2 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 0

42.14 41.60

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.105.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

42.96

18 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 84.42 44.74 39.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.80 3.50-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 7.36 0.24 7.600 2 1 1 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.00 8.030 0 0 0 -1 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.821 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 3 3 2 2 2 2

45.97 44.74

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.654.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.904.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.25

39.68

National Junior
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19 YURINA OKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 17 84.07 40.15 45.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 0 2 2 1 2 1

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.24 -0.69 6.55-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 2 2 3 2

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.17 6.331 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 3 2 2 2 2 4

46.17 40.15

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.705.75 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.806.00 5.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.50 5.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

45.92

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

20 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 7 83.22 40.86 43.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 3 1 1 2 2

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.03 1.870 -1 1 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.52 4.822 1 1 2 1 1 0

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 1 0 0 -1

7 3Lz 6.49 X -1.77 4.72-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 -1 1 1 1 0 2

9 2A+3T 8.25 X -1.85 6.40-4 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2Lz+1Eu+3S< < 6.64 X -0.76 5.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

11 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 1 1 0 0 0 0

44.60 40.86

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

43.36

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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21 Momoka MAENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO AQUARENA SC 6 82.40 37.20 45.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.142 2 2 1 1 2 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.12 2.18-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 -1 0 1 1 1 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -3 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.34 6.391 0 1 1 1 0 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 0 1 2

9 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.61 X -0.53 5.08-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 1 2 2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 2 3 1 1 1 1

36.93 37.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.856.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.506.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.455.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.706.00 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.756.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

45.20

22 AIKO  MOTOE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 8 81.97 37.77 45.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.67 5.99-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.60 3.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 -1 0 -2 0 0 -1

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.76 5.29-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 1 2 2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 1 2 2 0

9 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A< < 2.90 X -1.27 1.63-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 2 3 3 2 3 3

41.28 37.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.455.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.605.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.705.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

45.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

National Junior
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23 saki isomura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 3 81.26 39.66 41.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.76 6.261 2 2 2 1 2 3

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.34 5.26-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 -1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 1 0 1 0 1

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.67 3.95-1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -3 -1

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 1 0 0

39.26 39.66

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.955.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.105.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

41.60

24 Rie IMANAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 75.18 37.50 37.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.861 2 0 0 1 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 1 1 0 1 0 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.902 2 0 0 2 2 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-2 -4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 2 0 0 0 2 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 0 1 0 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 -1 0 0 0 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 -1 1 0 0

37.92 37.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.704.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.50

37.68
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